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Conducted 05/09/23 - 05/12/23
1087 Respondents

* Likely General Election Voters

* Response Rate: 1.45%

* Margin of Error: 2.9%

* Confidence: 95%

* Response Distribution: 50%

* Methodology: TheTrafalgarGroup.org/Polling-Methodology




Debt Limit | TRAFA}??SUP

Do you believe Congress and President Biden should raise the US debt limit? 0S= CONVENTION of STATES ACTION

Yes, without spending cuts

Yes, but only if they cut spending

No, don't increase debt limit at all 22.0%
40.8% No spending cuts

59.2% Spending cuts/not at all

20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0%
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Do you believe Congress and President Biden should raise the US debt limit? 0S= CONVENTION of STATES ACTION

Yes, without spending cuts

Yes, but only if they cut spending

71.9% No spending cuts

No, don't increase debt limit at all 28.1% Spending cuts/not at all

20.0% 40.0% 60.0% 80.0%
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Do you believe Congress and President Biden should raise the US debt limit? (0= CONVENTION of STATES ACTION

9.8% No spending cuts
Yes, without spending cuts 90.2% Spending cuts/not at all

Yes, but only if they cut spending

No, don't increase debt limit at all

10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0%




Debt Limit (No Party/Other) ‘, %RAFAj?ﬁSUP

Do you believe Congress and President Biden should raise the US debt limit? 0S= CONVENTION of STATES ACTION

Yes, without spending cuts

Yes, but only if they cut spending

No, don't increase debt limit at all 20.3% 38.3% No spending cuts
61.7% Spending cuts/not at all

10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0%
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Hispanic

Other -} 1.1%

0.0% 10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0% 70.0% 80.0%
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Democratic

Republican

Non-Partisan/Other

10.0% 20.0% 40.0% 50.0%
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Female

10.0% 20.0% 30.0% 40.0% 50.0% 60.0%




Party Crosstabs

Do you believe Congress and President Biden should raise the US debt limit?

Yes, without spending cuts
Column %

Yes, but only if they cut spending
Column %

No, don't increase debt limit at all
Column %

Total

40.8%

37.2%

22.0%

Party
Democrat

71.9%
19.9%

8.2%

No Party/Other
38.3%
41.4%

20.3%

Republican
9.8%
52.7%

37.5%



AgeGender Crosstabs

Do you believe Congress and President Biden should raise the US debt limit?

Age Gender
Total 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-64 65+ Total Female Male
Yes, without spending cuts
Column % 40.8% 60.7% 49.2% 48.9% 30.4% 42.2% 40.8% 41.1% 40.5%
Yes, but only if they cut spending
Column % 37.2% 23.1% 21.8% 33.8% 43.7% 40.4% 37.2% 39.1% 35.1%

No, don't increase debt limit at all
Column % 22.0% 16.2% 29.0% 17.4% 25.9% 17.4% 22.0% 19.9% 24.4%



Ethnicity Crosstabs

Do you believe Congress and President Biden should raise the US debt limit?

Yes, without spending cuts
Column %

Yes, but only if they cut spending
Column %

No, don't increase debt limit at all
Column %

Total

40.8%

37.2%

22.0%

Asian

32.3%

43.5%

24.2%

Ethnicity
Black

59.1%
30.1%

10.8%

Hispanic
47.3%
33.5%

19.2%

White

37.3%

38.6%

24.1%

Other

28.9%

41.6%

29.5%
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